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EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

ISIN: GRS323003012

Overview
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Price
2.01 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

GRS323003012
EUROB

Athens Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

7,470 EUR

GREECE

2.01 EUR (424,122)
- EUR (64,559)
2.01 EUR
2.054 EUR
2.005 EUR
2.01 EUR
2.021248 EUR
13,616,659
27,522,648.70
5,342

200,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.00

1.75
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1.00 AI
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Sy
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f3a6875ad4dc94e1f32edba1e4c52960553a4aec36187ed92a5aac14a4757f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ff24ece58f322f95&time=1714670122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990ebc1c5f05a1fd8dd6aeec445e62ff2894e9dd58f9aef13ffbe47d61464ae6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa5c8cb0bdc1b5063&time=1714670122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9588dccafafc564d674e6b4a1ab852abd2c309ff5ee1f9ab6164edf5e00600&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58744dbc134efb9ec&time=1714670122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d2ad48a8a0ba997f5d0e287a3275389317808444cf9a56e493e75ee6aece27e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=794756eb51c2338a7&time=1714670122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18036cdd665e5d33b76853a9dc9ea2305a7d2b8c1133534c93ddd3dda6689f40&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b487a04fae2bc6afd&time=1714670122&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/30 16:18:53 Sy
Price
2.01 EUR 2.00
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
1.75
General attributes h\f (w
ISIN GRS323003012 1.50 IW F
Symbol EUROB
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange 1.25 |I
Currency EUR f‘
Sector Financial 100 lﬂrw /I'rf‘
Security type Stock A‘ “p\] m
Market cap (m) 7,470 EUR u}'ﬂ' ¥ ﬂ, H
Benchmark GREECE 078 \ &
Market data 050 . r’J
Bid (Bid size) 2.01 EUR (424,122) i"'ymw
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (64,559) 0.25
Open 201 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.054 EUR
Low 2.005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 201 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.021248 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,616,659
Trading volume 27,522,648.70 Price data
Number of trades 5,342 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.01 EUR (9,935,693)
Last size 200,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.86 EUR (7,020,732)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.79 EUR (5,474,013)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.63 EUR (5,358,020)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.05 EUR (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +29.09% +57.03% +155.79% YTD Low | date 1.60 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +0.73 +1.22 52 Weeks High | date 2.05 EUR (2024/04/30)
Beta 1.32 1.33 1.47 52 Weeks Low | date 1.23 EUR (2023/05/02)
Volatility 26.01 29.68 35.21
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.997 EUR 0.01 10
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:08 1.997 EUR 0.00 8
04/30
Munich 2024/ 08:03 1.993 EUR 0.00 1
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 0.4053 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/01
Hanover 2024/ 08:11 1.9775 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82666372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82716167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148574586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838350
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:07

15:31

08:10

08:04

16:18

1.971 EUR 0.00

2.15USD

0.00

1.9675 EUR 0.00

1.971 EUR 0.00

2.01 EUR

27.52

5,342
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82570060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39611137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148568456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82712726

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

& Eurobank |

Contact Details
EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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